
 

 

       

     

     

 

      

       

 

   

 

 

 

   

  

  

 

     

      

 

 

 

   

 

     

  

 

 

 

  

 

  

 

 

     

    

 

 

 

 

   

    

 

 

 

   

 

 

      

   

 

 

 

  

      

 

 

 

    

      

 

 

 

    

 

     

 

 

 

 

   

 

     

    

 

 

 

     

  

   

 

     

   

 

       

 

 

  

 

      

 

 

  

 

     

 

M I N N E S O T A A C C O U N T A B L E H E A L T H M O D E L – S I M M I N N E S O T A 

Task Force Data Analytics Sub-Group Members
­
Name, Title, Email Category Organization Task Force 

Connection 

Scott Gerdes, CFO 

Scottg@zumbromhc.org 

Behavioral 

Health 

Zumbro Valley Mental 

Health Center 

CATF: David 

Cook 

Stacey Guggisberg, Director of PrimeWest 

Provider Services & Director of ARCH 

stacey.guggisberg@primewest.org 

Health 

Plan/Payer 

PrimeWest/ARCH MPTF: Jim 

Przybilla 

Dr. Rahul Koranne, Medical Director, Sub-

Group Chair 

rkoranne@mnhospitals.org 

Care 

System/ACO 

Minnesota Hospital 

Association 

CATF: Dr. 

Rahul 

Koranne 

David Maddox, Data Quality Analyst 

Performance Improvement, Value and 

Analytics 

maddoxd@centracare.com 

Care 

System/ACO 

Centra Care 

Ross Owen, Deputy Director 

ross.owen@co.hennepin.mn.us 

Care 

System/ACO 

Hennepin Health MP&CA: 

Jennifer 

DeCubellis 

Elizabeth Smith, MD, VP of Medical 

Operations for Clinics 

Elizabeth.Smith2@Allina.com 

Care 

System/ACO 

Allina 

Eric Taylor, Head of Data Dept. 

eric.taylor@bluestonemd.com 

Care 

Systems/ACO 

Bluestone Physician Services 

Cathy VonRueden, VP Contracting & Strategy 

Catherine.VonRueden@EssentiaHealth.org 

Care 

System/ACO 

Essentia Health CATF: Cathy 

VonRueden 

Dr. Alvaro Sanchez, Assistant Medical 

Director 

asanchez@ucare.org 

Health 

Plan/Payer 

UCare MPTF: Beth 

Monsrud 

Ginelle Uhlenkamp, Director Analysis Health 

Care Cost & Quality 

ginelle.uhlenkamp@bluecrossmn.com 

Health 

Plan/Payer 

Blue Cross Blue Shield MPTF: 

Garrett Black 

Bobbi Cordano, VP 

bobbi.cordano@wilder.org 

Social Services Wilder Foundation 

Mónica María Hurtado 

hurtado@oaproject.org 

Social Services Voices for Racial Justice CATF: 

Mónica 

Hurtado 

George Klauser 

george.klauser@lssmn.org 

Social Services Lutheran Social Services of 

MN 

Kari Thurlow 

kthurlow@agingservicesmn.org 

Social Services LeadingAge Minnesota 

Information: SIM MN Website, www.mn.gov/sim 

Contact: SIM MN Email, sim@state.mn.us 


